
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 100912116

Data
publicarii 30.07.24

Coduri CPV

31680000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 295,87 RON - 295,87 RON

Descriere: MOTOR VENTILATOR 16W 2BUC X 73.9496 LEI/BUC = 147.90 LEI 2. FILTRU 30GR. 1BUC X 8.4034 LEI/BUC = 8.40 LEI 3. BARA SUDURA AC 2BUC X 21.8487 LEI/BUC = 43.70 LEI 4. VALVA INCARCARE 1 BUC X 3.7815 LEI/BUC = 3.78 LEI 5. CANAL CABLU 100X60 2ML X 12.4370 LEI/ML = 24.87 LEI 6. CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 16X16 4ML X 1.6807 LEI/ML = 6.72 LEI 7. MYYM 3X2.5 4ML X 4.6218 LEI/ML = 18.49 LEI 8. IZOLER 20M TRACON 1BUC X 4.6218 LEI/BUC = 4.62 LEI 9. DIBLU+SURUB 6MM 10BUC X 0.1260 LEI/BUC = 1.26 LEI 10. MOUSE USB SPK7207BL PHILIPS 1BUC X 36.1345 LEI/BUC = 36.13 LEI TOTAL = 295.87
